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coinbase

Transaction report for vamsi konjati Date range Filter

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z Type: all
customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are
taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.
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Customer

vkk1820@gmail.com

To: 2021-03-07T19:12:57Z Asset: all 59ab178c56a54800c6ede088

Timestamp Transaction Asset Quantity USD Spot Price at Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

Type Transacted Transaction fees)
2018-01- Buy BCH 1.05925382 1841.80 $1,950.93 $1,980.00 Bought 1.05925382 BCH for $1,980.00 USD
18T02:58:597
2018-02- Buy BCH 1.4155341 1183.33 $1,675.04 $1,700.00 Bought 1.4155341 BCH for $1,700.00 USD
03T00:20:1Z
2021-01- Sell BCH 2.47273262 449.30 $1,111.00 $1,094.45 Sold 2.47273262 BCH for $1,094.45 USD
06T16:43:41Z
2019-02- Buy BSV  2.47478792 65.46 $162.00 $162.00 Bought 2.47478792 BSV for $162.00 USD
13T02:05:527
2017-12- Buy ETH 0.80966818 791.02 $640.46 $650.00 Bought 0.80966818 ETH for $650.00 USD
18723:55:50Z
2017-12- Send ETH 0.1460007 755.71 Sent 0.1460007 ETH to
27T00:04:36Z 0x8536a2d88856c08499aec6bc4fdee3fabe51alld
2017-12- Send ETH 0.00442245 753.50 Sent 0.00442245 ETH to

27T00:29:027 0x8536a2d88856c08499aec6bc4fdee3fabe51alld



Timestamp

2017-12-
27721:13:50Z

2018-01-
09T20:49:33Z

2021-01-
06T16:45:07Z

2017-09-
03T01:23:21Z

2017-09-
22T718:18:497

2017-12-
01T18:56:34Z

2018-01-
28T702:35:327

2021-01-
06T16:41:43Z

2020-01-
07T18:12:09Z

2021-01-
06T16:37:06Z

Transaction
Type

Send

Receive

Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell

Buy

Sell

Buy

Sell

Coinbase, Inc.

Asset Quantity

ETH

ETH

ETH

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

XRP

XRP

Transacted

0.4101337

0.4008609

0.64375819

6.43400347

10.01296495

6.447

10.70023476

20.67264462

455.962981

446.49743

USD Spot Price at
Transaction

730.67

1234.84

1180.57

84.23

46.24

94.12

179.56

165.44

0.212800

0.246400
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Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

fees)

$760.00 $748.68

$541.93  $550.00

$463.00 $469.90

$606.77 $597.73

$1,921.37 $1,950.00

$3,420.00 $3,369.04

$97.01 $100.00

$110.00  $107.01

Sent 0.4101337 ETH to
Ox64cccd1420c3025e7625b417560c8e2ef63fd334

Received 0.4008609 ETH from an external account

Sold 0.64375819 ETH for $748.68 USD

Bought 6.43400347 LTC for $550.00 USD

Bought 10.01296495 LTC for $469.90 USD

Sold 6.4470 LTC for $597.73 USD

Bought 10.70023476 LTC for $1,950.00 USD

Sold 20.67264462 LTC for $3,369.04 USD

Bought 455.962981 XRP for $100.00 USD

Sold 446.49743 XRP for $107.01 USD



