coinbase

Transaction report for vamsi konjati	Date range	Filter	Customer
You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.	From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	vkk1820@gmail.com
	To: 2021-03-07T19:12:57Z	Asset: all	59ab178c56a54800c6ede088

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2018-01- 18T02:58:59Z	Buy	BCH	1.05925382	1841.80	\$1,950.93	\$1,980.00	Bought 1.05925382 BCH for \$1,980.00 USD
2018-02- 03T00:20:11Z	Buy	BCH	1.4155341	1183.33	\$1,675.04	\$1,700.00	Bought 1.4155341 BCH for \$1,700.00 USD
2021-01- 06T16:43:41Z	Sell	BCH	2.47273262	449.30	\$1,111.00	\$1,094.45	Sold 2.47273262 BCH for \$1,094.45 USD
2019-02- 13T02:05:52Z	Buy	BSV	2.47478792	65.46	\$162.00	\$162.00	Bought 2.47478792 BSV for \$162.00 USD
2017-12- 18T23:55:50Z	Buy	ETH	0.80966818	791.02	\$640.46	\$650.00	Bought 0.80966818 ETH for \$650.00 USD
2017-12- 27T00:04:36Z	Send	ETH	0.1460007	755.71			Sent 0.1460007 ETH to 0x8536a2d88856c08499aec6bc4fdee3fa6e51a11d
2017-12- 27T00:29:02Z	Send	ETH	0.00442245	753.50			Sent 0.00442245 ETH to 0x8536a2d88856c08499aec6bc4fdee3fa6e51a11d

Coinbase, Inc.

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2017-12- 27T21:13:50Z	Send	ETH	0.4101337	730.67			Sent 0.4101337 ETH to 0x64cccd1420c3025e7625b417560c8e2ef63fd334
2018-01- 09T20:49:33Z	Receive	ETH	0.4008609	1234.84			Received 0.4008609 ETH from an external account
2021-01- 06T16:45:07Z	Sell	ETH	0.64375819	1180.57	\$760.00	\$748.68	Sold 0.64375819 ETH for \$748.68 USD
2017-09- 03T01:23:21Z	Buy	LTC	6.43400347	84.23	\$541.93	\$550.00	Bought 6.43400347 LTC for \$550.00 USD
2017-09- 22T18:18:49Z	Buy	LTC	10.01296495	46.24	\$463.00	\$469.90	Bought 10.01296495 LTC for \$469.90 USD
2017-12- 01T18:56:34Z	Sell	LTC	6.447	94.12	\$606.77	\$597.73	Sold 6.4470 LTC for \$597.73 USD
2018-01- 28T02:35:32Z	Buy	LTC	10.70023476	179.56	\$1,921.37	\$1,950.00	Bought 10.70023476 LTC for \$1,950.00 USD
2021-01- 06T16:41:43Z	Sell	LTC	20.67264462	165.44	\$3,420.00) \$3,369.04	Sold 20.67264462 LTC for \$3,369.04 USD
2020-01- 07T18:12:09Z	Buy	XRP	455.962981	0.212800	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 455.962981 XRP for \$100.00 USD
2021-01- 06T16:37:06Z	Sell	XRP	446.49743	0.246400	\$110.00	\$107.01	Sold 446.49743 XRP for \$107.01 USD